© MC-monitoring SA / 05.xxx.000 / rev 3 / English Page 1
FEATURES
 Designed for long life cycles and harsh environments
 Custom rugged cable jacket preventing breaking and tear-
ing of the probe cable
 High resistance to corrosive environments
 Probes and extension cables equipped with stand-
ard  protective rubber boot, covering connectors prevent-

Page 3
Due to the continual development of our products we reserve the right to modify the specifications without notification
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part type PPT-080
 Ordering code 05.080.000
 Information Proximity probe transducer 8mm
 Part type PPT-110
 Ordering code 05.110.000
 Information Proximity probe transducer 11mm
 Part type PPT-110 int
 Ordering code 05.110.000-int
 Information Proximity probe transducer 11mm, with integral cable
 Part type PPC-081 - Conditioner with 4..20mA output
 Ordering code PPC-081-AA-EE-GG-SS
 Information AA: Full scale
00: 0-200µmpp
01: 0-500µmpp
02: 0-1000µmpp
EE: Probe and cable (not included)
00: PPS-080, 8mm probe / 5m cable
01: PPS-080, 8mm probe / 9m cable
08: PPS-110, 11mm probe / 5m cable
09: PPS-110, 11mm probe / 9m cable
GG = 00
DIN rail
mount
SS = 00
CE Mark
approval
 All models are available with 9m or 5m total cable length between sensor and driver